07/03/2021

08:00PM

NAGALAND STATE LOTTERIES

D E AR 07/03/2021

HAWK EVENING 08:00PM

118th Draw held on 07/03/2021 Price T6/-

1st Prizez 1 Crore/=57J 52800

(including Super Prize Amt)

Returned To Govt by Dist from : SUB-STOCKIST - KARMAKAR AGY - DURGAPUR ( N.PAL-DGR)
% 1000/- 52800 (REMAINING ALL SERIALS)

Cons. Prize

2nd Prize I 9000/-

32013 32566 40474 43224 51517 57217 62220 76242 78607 98071

3rd Prize < 500/-

0730 3059 3158 4242 5900 7259 9050 9195 9368 9473

4th Prize <I 250/-

0662 1602 4431 6674 7747 7991 8584 8875 9081 9587
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W STATELOTTEAES () MAGALHD BTETE LOTTERIE

have Created More than

CROREPATIS

LOTTERIES

0098 1302 2
0109 1354 2
0235 1537 2
0369 1560 2
0483 1712 2
0692 1713 2
0718 1789 2
0924 1834 2
0987 1835 2
1202 1863 2

5th Prize < 120/-

Congratulations!

D E A R MO:;‘E:?NEDM @ NAGALAND STATE LOTTERIES
® :
MONTHLY & BUMPERS
LOTTERIES EAR

Ticket Price
DEAR JUPITER SUNDA
3 [CRORE

(Including Super.Prize Amount

TICKET NO :
81D 95061
DRAW DATE :
07-03-2021

DRAW TIME :

04.00 PM

ooooo ds

DWLA$HESNVAH?IRCFY

AME YOL THE NE JOLESWARI BAJAR
1800 103 6711 CROREPATIZ Scheme given by : TIGER ASSOCIATES, West Be

164 2983 4248 5472 6870 7361 7791
284 3007 4263 5498 6899 7429 7835
325 3113 4456 5534 6946 7481 7928
383 3149 4719 5608 6952 7501 8127
526 3294 4907 5627 7006 7504 8234
532 3653 5010 5977 7032 7508 8347
689 3754 5035 5989 7233 7534 8383
699 3807 5047 6062 7266 7591 8538
825 4044 5067 6169 7316 7749 8775
969 4243 5403 6350 7327 7779 8798

ngal.

9147
9274
9506
9667
9739
9754
9776
9922
9939
9952

Please check the results with relevent Official Government Gazatte

EVENING RESULT 07/03/2021



Muhammad Faheem 



